
Absentee ReturnsParty

Absentee Ballots Returned by Party Affiliation
2012 General Election

Barefoot Bay Rec Dist 413Democrats
240NonPartisans
430Republicans

1,083Total Returns: 

Baytree Comm Devel Dist 63Democrats
39NonPartisans

154Republicans

256Total Returns: 

Canaveral Port Authority 13,796Democrats
5,838NonPartisans

19,501Republicans

39,135Total Returns: 

Cape Canaveral 580Democrats
334NonPartisans
759Republicans

1,673Total Returns: 

Central Mainland Rec Spec Dist 4,317Democrats
1,497NonPartisans
4,980Republicans

10,794Total Returns: 

Cocoa 1,241Democrats
289NonPartisans
821Republicans

2,351Total Returns: 

COCOA 1 421Democrats
63NonPartisans

175Republicans

659Total Returns: 

COCOA 2 247Democrats
43NonPartisans

101Republicans

391Total Returns: 

COCOA 3 273Democrats
125NonPartisans
371Republicans

769Total Returns: 
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COCOA 4 300Democrats
58NonPartisans

174Republicans

532Total Returns: 

Cocoa Beach 835Democrats
459NonPartisans

1,357Republicans

2,651Total Returns: 

Congressional District 8 31,716Democrats
15,058NonPartisans
44,945Republicans

91,719Total Returns: 

County Commission District 1 6,020Democrats
2,531NonPartisans
8,521Republicans

17,072Total Returns: 

County Commission District 2 6,938Democrats
2,818NonPartisans
9,297Republicans

19,053Total Returns: 

County Commission District 3 6,673Democrats
3,243NonPartisans
7,894Republicans

17,810Total Returns: 

County Commission District 4 6,017Democrats
3,570NonPartisans

11,294Republicans

20,881Total Returns: 

County Commission District 5 6,068Democrats
2,896NonPartisans
7,939Republicans

16,903Total Returns: 

Grant-Valkaria 196Democrats
127NonPartisans
363Republicans

686Total Returns: 
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Heritage Isle Comm Devel Dist 137Democrats
122NonPartisans
292Republicans

551Total Returns: 

Holiday Park Rec Dist 42Democrats
15NonPartisans
32Republicans

89Total Returns: 

House District 50 3,761Democrats
1,649NonPartisans
5,814Republicans

11,224Total Returns: 

House District 51 9,576Democrats
3,850NonPartisans

12,600Republicans

26,026Total Returns: 

House District 52 9,042Democrats
5,026NonPartisans

15,765Republicans

29,833Total Returns: 

House District 53 9,337Democrats
4,533NonPartisans

10,766Republicans

24,636Total Returns: 

Indialantic 204Democrats
92NonPartisans

307Republicans

603Total Returns: 

Indian Harbour Beach 474Democrats
265NonPartisans
852Republicans

1,591Total Returns: 

Malabar 98Democrats
65NonPartisans

210Republicans

373Total Returns: 

Page 3 of 7
 8:28:30AM

Monday, November 19, 2012 Brevard County, FL



Absentee ReturnsParty

Absentee Ballots Returned by Party Affiliation
2012 General Election

Melbourne 4,344Democrats
1,926NonPartisans
5,290Republicans

11,560Total Returns: 

Melbourne Beach 165Democrats
119NonPartisans
312Republicans

596Total Returns: 

Melbourne Village 38Democrats
24NonPartisans
33Republicans

95Total Returns: 

Merritt Island Rec MSTU 2,548Democrats
1,142NonPartisans
4,435Republicans

8,125Total Returns: 

Montecito Comm Devel Dist 14Democrats
29NonPartisans
53Republicans

96Total Returns: 

N Merritt Island Dep Spec Dist 373Democrats
218NonPartisans
863Republicans

1,454Total Returns: 

North Brevard Rec Spec Dist 3,868Democrats
1,687NonPartisans
5,910Republicans

11,465Total Returns: 

Palm Bay 5,781Democrats
2,642NonPartisans
5,662Republicans

14,085Total Returns: 

Palm Shores 45Democrats
19NonPartisans
29Republicans

93Total Returns: 
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Port Authority District 1 2,390Democrats
956NonPartisans

3,660Republicans

7,006Total Returns: 

Port Authority District 2 2,946Democrats
1,257NonPartisans
4,031Republicans

8,234Total Returns: 

Port Authority District 3 3,088Democrats
1,143NonPartisans
3,678Republicans

7,909Total Returns: 

Port Authority District 4 2,646Democrats
1,042NonPartisans
3,563Republicans

7,251Total Returns: 

Port Authority District 5 2,726Democrats
1,440NonPartisans
4,569Republicans

8,735Total Returns: 

Rockledge 1,754Democrats
614NonPartisans

2,130Republicans

4,498Total Returns: 

Satellite Beach 623Democrats
355NonPartisans

1,179Republicans

2,157Total Returns: 

School Board District 1 6,040Democrats
2,536NonPartisans
8,548Republicans

17,124Total Returns: 

School Board District 2 6,680Democrats
2,784NonPartisans
9,209Republicans

18,673Total Returns: 
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School Board District 3 6,736Democrats
3,428NonPartisans
9,452Republicans

19,616Total Returns: 

School Board District 4 6,079Democrats
3,449NonPartisans

10,704Republicans

20,232Total Returns: 

School Board District 5 6,181Democrats
2,861NonPartisans
7,032Republicans

16,074Total Returns: 

Sebastian Inlet District 16,423Democrats
8,364NonPartisans

22,574Republicans

47,361Total Returns: 

Senatorial District 13 7,288Democrats
3,146NonPartisans

10,804Republicans

21,238Total Returns: 

Senatorial District 16 24,428Democrats
11,912NonPartisans
34,141Republicans

70,481Total Returns: 

South Brevard Rec Spec Dist 17,865Democrats
9,161NonPartisans

25,260Republicans

52,286Total Returns: 

Titusville 2,341Democrats
886NonPartisans

3,070Republicans

6,297Total Returns: 

Viera East Comm Devel Dist 494Democrats
304NonPartisans

1,064Republicans

1,862Total Returns: 
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West Melbourne 1,288Democrats
661NonPartisans

2,185Republicans

4,134Total Returns: 

Countywide Totals

44,945

31,716

15,058

Democrats

NonPartisans

Republicans

Grand Total: 91,719

Page 7 of 7
 8:28:30AM

Monday, November 19, 2012 Brevard County, FL


